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Time (s) from 2016-09-24T07:05:08.135.000

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 2
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

 
 Channel 0
 
 mn: -68
 
 mx: 54
 
 µ: -5.1
 
 σ: 22.3

 
 Channel 1
 
 mn: -215
 
 mx: 197
 
 µ: -21.7
 
 σ: 84.9

 
 Channel 2
 
 mn: -271
 
 mx: 265
 
 µ: -21.5
 
 σ: 84.7


